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English:-
Use of Where

Read and write

Where is the lion?

The lion is under the tree.



Where is the bird?
The bird is over the tree.

Where is the hunter?

The hunter is behind the tree.
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Maths:-

What comes just before
number?

.. 87
.. 34
.. 54
.. 39
.. 78
22



.. 66
.. 99
.. 57
.. 91

E.V.S:-

Read and write

Island is a large area of the
land surrounded by water.

Lake is a large area of water
surrounded by the land.






